Home and kitchen / Home / Games and toys

Squeeze ball, kneadable foam plastic

SKU: TP35862206
Categorie: Home and kitchen

Anti-stress squeezing ball made of kneadable foam plastic, relieve stress or
train your hand muscles. The surface of the ball is the ideal space for your
logo, your logo will be engraved.

General information
Imprint Method
Brand

Country Of Origin
Item Weight Net Gr

Color

_Color_Hex

Size

Variations

Attribute SKU
#cc0000 - TP35862205
#000000 - TP35862203
#104e8b - TP35862204
#Tffff |:| TP35862206
#00cc00 - TP35862209
#ff6600 [ TP35862210

#ffcc00 [ ] TP35862208

CGO
M-Collection
CN

0.024

Black
#000000

@6,3cm

Stock
27493
29827
38713
25909
45642
6062

30907



